
▼10.500

▼12.35

2.
20

0.
65

-0
.1

0
+0
.0

5

0.15019 20

21

22 23

▼2.50

▼7.50

12.50

6.
50

0
0.

20
0

1.
003-2.50 4-0.800

▼
2.

00
-0
.1

0
+0
.1

5

TH
E 

FR
EE

 P
OI

ST
IO

N

0.
50

TH
E 

MA
X.

WO
RK

IN
G 

PO
IS

TI
ON

 

0.
80

TH
E 

WO
RK

IN
G 

PO
IS

TI
ON

 

01

02

03

10

11

07 08

09

04 05 06

▼1.05

▼0.85 ±0.15

4-
1.

00
0

▼
3.

20
0

6.
10

0

▼
1.

35
0

12

13 1514

1617

18 ▼0.08
10.90

12.35

0.35

0.95

1.
30

1.
90

4-1.30

4-
1.

20

7.50

3-2.50

6.
30

R0.
80

3.
20

1.
35

3.
15

RECOMMENDED PCB LAOUT
TOLERANCE(.XX 0.05)

NOTES:
  1.MATERIAL:
    BODY:HI-TEMP. PLASTIC,BLACK,UL 94V-0
    TERMINAL:COPPER ALLOY,T=0.20mm
    SHELL:STAINLESS STEEL T=0.15mm
  2.FINISH:
    TERMINA:
          40u" Ni MIN UNDER PLATING OVER ALL
          AU 2u"  MIN ON CONTACT AREA
          60-200u" TIN PLATED ON SOLDER AREA
    SHELL:
          50u" Ni MIN UNDER PLATING OVER ALL
          GOLD FLASH AU ON SOLDER AREA
  3.ALL DIMENSIONS MARKED ▼ MUST BE CONTROLLED BY QC
  4.RESISTANCE TO CURRENT: 3A MAX
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